
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 
352 

124 

98 

322 

81 

326 

116 

310 

141 

150 

31 

357 

41 

155 

64 

36 

104 

338 

29 

167 

33 

61 

131 

119 

311 

118 

316 

382 

318 

329 

39 

380 

143 

Name 
FRANCHI Rudy 

ZANETTI Antonio 

TINMOUTH Jennifer 

SCROPETTA Enrico 

PLATT Martin 

TAMBURINI Roberto 

D'AMICO Kevin 

DRAGOS Marius Dorin 

D'AMICO Rustin 

PIAZZA Rosario 

CUTLER Dean 

GIANOTTI Emilio 

GHARBI James 

GUARRACINO Mario 

LYON James 

EATON Thomas 

WITHAM Alex 

CAZZANELLO Massimo 

CLAMP Russel 

DERICUM Sascha 

DAVIDSON Neil 

LENGTHORN Jeffrey 

BRAIZE Hubert 

JOHANNSEM Tim 

FOSSATI Walter 

HENDRYCH Filip 

MONTAGNOLI Marco 

PELLEGRINO Michael 

PIRELLI Alex 

PANETTA Alessandra 

FRANCIS Thomas Kaspar 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

TAMBINI Matteo 

Best Tm 
1:59.037 

2:00.066 

2:02.163 

2:02.438 

2:02.514 

2:02.619 

2:02.644 

2:02.714 

2:02.760 

2:02.948 

2:02.954 

2:03.097 

2:03.144 

2:03.241 

2:03.324 

2:03.995 

2:04.367 

2:04.397 

2:05.079 

2:05.437 

2:05.532 

2:05.627 

2:05.635 

2:05.672 

2:06.027 

2:06.083 

2:06.225 

2:06.684 

2:07.840 

2:07.843 

2:08.091 

2:08.323 

2:08.573 

In Lap 
8 

7 

4 

3 

6 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

8 

3 

8 

2 

4 

6 

6 

2 

3 

5 

3 

4 

6 

2 

4 

7 

4 

7 

4 

6 

3 

5 

2 

Diff 

1.029 

3.126 

3.401 

3.477 

3.582 

3.607 

3.677 

3.723 

3.911 

3.917 

4.060 

4.107 

4.204 

4.287 

4.958 

5.330 

5.360 

6.042 

6.400 

6.495 

6.590 

6.598 

6.635 

6.990 

7.046 

7.188 

7.647 

8.803 

8.806 

9.054 

9.286 

9.536 

Gap 

1.029 

2.097 

0.275 

0.076 

0.105 

0.025 

0.070 

0.046 

0.188 

0.006 

0.143 

0.047 

0.097 

0.083 

0.671 

0.372 

0.030 

0.682 

0.358 

0.095 

0.095 

0.008 

0.037 

0.355 

0.056 

0.142 

0.459 

1.156 

0.003 

0.248 

0.232 

0.250 

Laps 
8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

5 

8 

8 

8 

6 

8 

5 

4 

7 

6 

4 

5 

5 

4 

6 

8 

5 

4 

8 

4 

8 

5 

6 

5 

7 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/08/2025 15:19:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 30 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - Pro 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:28 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

30/08/2025 15:00 


